
 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

College Education Development Project (CEDP) 

Govt. H. S. S. College, Magura 
College Road, Magura 

 

 

 

Invitation for Tenders 

 

  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

(Prof. Debabrata Ghosh) 

Principal 

 

 

1 Ministry/Division Ministry of  Education 

2 Agency University Grants Commission/ National University 

3 Procuring Entity Name  Principal, Govt. H. S. S. College, Magura 

4 Procuring Entity Code N/A 

5 Procuring Entity District Magura 

6 Invitation for Works 

7 Invitation Ref No GHSSCM/CEDP/W-1/OTM-2/2021/9                      

8 Date 17/02/2021 

KEY INFORMATION 

9 Procurement Method Open Tendering Method (National) 

FUNDING INFORMATION 

10 Budget and Source of Funds Development Budget (Government & IDA Credit) 

11 Development Partners International Development Association (IDA), World Bank 

PARTICULAR  INFORMATION 

12 Project  Code 224017200 

13 Project  Name College Education Development Project (CEDP) 

14 Tender Package No. W-1 

15 
Tender Package Name 

Renovation & Refurbishment of Dept. Lab, Classrooms, Office Room, Washrooms 

and Electrical Works. 

16 Tender Publication Date 18/02/2021 

17 Tender Last Selling Date 06/03/2021 at 4.00pm 

18 Tender Closing Date and Time 07/03/2021 at 12.00pm 

19 Tender Opening Date and Time 07/03/2021 at 12.30pm 

20 Name & Address of the office: 

Office of the  Principal, Govt. H. S. S. College, Magura 
Selling Tender Document 

Receiving Tender Document 

Opening Tender Document 

21 Place /Date/Time of Pre -Tender Meeting 

(Optional) 
Will not be held  

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER 

22 

Eligibility of  Tenderer 

1. The Tenderer shall have a minimum of three (03) years overall experience in the 

supply of goods and related services; years counting backward from the date of 

publication of IFT in the newspaper. 

2. The minimum specific experience as Supplier in supply of similar Goods of at 

least 01 Single contract successfully completed within the last 05 years with a 

value of at least Tk.14.00 Lac 

3. The minimum amount of liquid assets i.e. working capital or credit line(s) of the 

Tenderer shall be Tk.13.50 Lac  

4. Other requirement mentioned in Tender Document. 

23 
Brief Description of Goods or Works 

Renovation & Refurbishment of Dept. Lab, Classrooms, Office Room, Washrooms 

and Electrical Works. 

24 
Brief Description of Related Services 

Related service shall be in accordance with Section 4: Particular Conditions of 

Contract, Section 6: Bill of Quantities 

25 Tender Document Price BDT 1,000.00 (One Thousand) 

26 

Tender Name Location 
Tender Security 

Amount(Tk.) 

Completion Time (in Days) 

 

Renovation & Refurbishment of Dept. 

Lab, Classrooms, Office Room, 

Washrooms and Electrical Works. 

Office of the  Principal 

Govt. H. S. S. College, 

Magura 

40,000.00  60 Days 

27 Name of Official Inviting Tender  Prof. Debabrata Ghosh 

28 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Principal 

29 Address of Official Inviting Tender Govt. H. S. S. College, Magura. College Road, Magura 

30 Contract Details of Official Inviting 

Tender 
Tel: 048862418 Mob. 01716080523 

Email: ghssmcollege@yahoo.com 

31 The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all tenders without assigning any reason whatsoever.  


